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Ll Kindwness calendar September 2022 [

MONDAY

Je &
J¢ &

TUESDAY

2]

WEDNESDPAY

"Owne person can make a difference,
aV\/d CVCYHOV\ze ShOM.Ld tYH." ~John . Kennedy

7

THURSDAY

FRIPAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

1

=

=

4

Share this
calendar to
tnspire kindness
Ln others

Notice if
you're being
\Ludgcmewt anol
e kind tnstead

Put dowwn Your

phone, and give
loved ones your
full attention

BuUYy 5oursel,{
some colourful
flowers

4

2

10

11

5
Downate time,
| | mowne

pre-Love LtCVM.S

‘nt. day of Charity’

curl up with
a good book

‘Read a Book Day’

if you notice
you re rushing,
make an effort

to slow down

Ask someone how
they are § really
Listen to thetr

rcp% “R U OK? Pay”

Forgive someone
and thew Let it go

Put a 'ProbLem nto
perspectwe and
try to see the
bigger picture

Go to bed an hour
earlier and evg'og
movre sLeep

12

1=

e

15

16

17

18

Listen and
pause before You

Je &

rRadiate posit’witg
“PostLtive
Thinking Da y’

Go for a soothing
stroll tn nature

T‘rg out a new
healthy recipe

Make someone
feel Loved today

Help rid your
netghbourhood
of Litter
‘world Clean-uUp pay’

Evgog a wo—pLaws
day and just go
with the flow!

react to anger
« q 5

20

21

22

232

24

25

Look for
opportum,ttes
to brighten
others’ day

Je &

call a friend/
famLLg member
Just to say hello

write down
3 things you're
grateful for

‘world gratitude day’

walk, cche or use
public transport
‘“World car Free Da y’

Be gently
ENCOUrAgLNG
to someone
who needs Lt

26

27

28

29

30

J¢ &
J¢ &

Glve away
genuLneg
compliments
all day long

BE extra pattew’c
with an
challenges

you face today

Help a nelghbour
bn need -

Good Neighbour Day’

Look after

the health
?ow heart
o Heart pay’

Speak only

kind words,

to others and
to yourself

TeLL someone

ow're

thawle ul for
them in your Life

Take actton
towards making
a dream a YCHLLtH
‘“World Dreams Day’

@ Thank you ¥

for your Rindness

l ' Download your free Kindwess calendar at wmaketodayhappy.co.uk O share your kindwness stories § experiences on facebook.com/spreadingalittlekindness
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http://www.maketodayhappy.co.uk
http://www.facebook.com/spreadingalittlekindness

